Innovation, Quality,
Customer Service...
Standard Features
•  Helps support a safer environment in hospitals and other
 institutions where safety is of the highest priority
•  Cylindrical latch application – passage function
•  1-¾” standard door thickness (specify if different)
•  “SEC” Security fasteners provided standard

6200 - C - AB
6200 - FM - AB“FM” Flush Mount
Asylum Trim How to Order:
Example:  62  2  A – B –US32D – PLA – AM
Model:
• 62 = 6200 Series
 Latch Backset:
 • 2 = 2-¾” • 5 = 5”
 • 3 = 3-¾”  • 7 = 7”
  Strike:
  • T = 2-¾” T-Strike
  • A = 4-⅞” ASA Strike
    Asylum Knob Type:
    • B = Round Knob      • FM = Flush Mount
    • C = Angled Knob
     Finish:
     • US32D • US32 • US10B  • US3
     • US26D • US26  • US10  • US4
Required Option (must choose one):
PLA  =  Pull side has standard pull trim & push side has asylum trim
PSA  =  Push side has standard pull trim & pull side has asylum trim
AB = Both push and pull side have asylum trim
Options, if Needed:
•H •AM •L •PL
•PS •EX •X •J
•RC •THICK •P
(See pages C-3 to C-5
for details)